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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place
1-3

4-7

8-13

14-17

18-20

Name
Karl Cossaboon
Robert Flanagan
Robert Park
Vincent Zhang
Francis McDyer
Logan James
Samika Nettem
Michael Marcus
Pranav Srinivasula
Daniel Newman
Samar Mahmood
Bruce Evans
John Vollbrecht
Will Moyer
Murthy Govindarajula
Patrick Carr
Joshua Cody
Sean Aiman
Lou Gotlib
Wendell Murray

ID
32151057
12601132
13849793
30982032
12899243
32437593
30638650
32488910
31310926
31327344
30189653
31353983
31725088
12639787
15207685
31637523
32611286
32664524
14016503
32664307

Rating
1576
1489
1400
1517
1500
1419
1414
1475
1435
1309
1213
1147
1031
1400
1373
1183
1055
1442
1144
unr.

Post
1607
1506
1444
1521
1504
1430
1446
1457
1428
1300
1224
1209
1113
1357
1362
1173
1049
1383
1114
750

Rd 1
W15 (b)
W11 (b)
W20 (b)
W10 (w)
H---
W17 (b)
H---
W16 (w)
W19 (w)
L4 (b)
L2 (w)
W18 (w)
W14 (b)
L13 (w)
L1 (w)
L8 (b)
L6 (w)
L12 (b)
L9 (b)
L3 (w)

Rd 2
W9 (w)
W12 (w)
W8 (w)
D6 (b)
W13 (b)
D4 (w)
W18 (b)
L3 (b)
L1 (b)
W20 (w)
W19 (b)
L2 (b)
L5 (w)
H---
H---
H---
H---
L7 (w)
L11 (w)
L10 (b)

Total
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0


